; a n .	5. 1996 17:59AM Floridal Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H08000044772 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
T	p: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
FJ	rom: Account Name : PADRON AND ASSOCIATES INC. Account Number : I20060000156 Phone : (305)818-0404



SUNNY GREENS PEST MANAGEMENT LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

J.BRYAN

FEB 2 2 2008 EXAMINER

2/20/2008

🕼 Jan. 5. 1996. 7:59AM 🏹 🥆 🕰 🥏		No.0041	P. 2
(COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: SUNNY GREENS PEST MANA	GEMENT LLC ited Liability Company)		
(reame of Lim)	red Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		01
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		SECRETAR CORPORATIONS ONVISION OF CORPORATIONS 08 FEB 21 AM 8: 05
RALPH PADRON		<u></u>	B21
	(Name of Person)		AN PORT
PADRON & ASSOCI		• <u></u>	8: 10 ATO
	(Firm/Company)		55 55
2095 W 76TH STRE	and the second		·
	(Address)		
HIALEAH, FL 33016			
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	ajl:		
RALPH PADRON	at (<u>305) 818-0404</u>		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephon	ne Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
S25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	50.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status of Certified Copy (additional copy is en	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	STREET/COURIER ADD Registration Section Division of Corporations	RESS:	

H08000044772 3

HCJan 5. 1996 8:00AM 774 2

and assigne

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SUNNY GREENS PEST MANAGEMENT LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>APRIL 10, 2007</u> Florida document number L07000038729

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

SUNNY GREENS LANDSCAPERS PEST MANAGEMENT LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	PADRON & ASSOCIATE	S, INC.
New Registered Office Address:	2095 W 76TH STREET -	SUITE 102
		Enter Florida street address)
	HIALEAH	, Florida 33016
	(City)	(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changin stered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2



HOJan. 5. 1996 (8:00AM 772 3

No-0041 P.4

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	MAYKOL SANCHEZ	14300 SW 194 AVE MIAMI, EL 33196	AND FEB
PRES	MAYKOL SANCHEZ	14300 SW 194 AVF MIAMI, FL 33196 VP	Add Control
<u>VP</u>	PEDRO MAYTIN	14300 SW 194 AVE MIAMI, FL 33196	Add S5 55
<u>VP</u>	ESTEBAN MORIYON	14300 SW 194 AVF MIAMI, FL 33196	Add ZRemove
DIR	ABEL LAZANO	14300 SW 194 AVE MIAMI, FL 33196	Add Remove
<u>SEC</u>	ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ	14300 SW 194 AVE MIAMI, FL 33196	Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

4	ARTICLE III -
<u>ר</u>	he purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is:
<u>1</u>	O CONDUCT ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS AND TO SERVE AS A
<u>v</u>	VHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF SUNNY GREENS LANDSCAPERS CORP
Ţ	HEREFORE ITS STOCK IS NOT MARKETABLE ON ITS OWN.
Dated FE	BRUARY 20, 2008 Mayfarl Sam de
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MAYKOL SANCHEZ
	Typed or printed name of signee
,	Page 2 of 2
	Filing Fee: \$25.00
	H080000447723